High School Varsity - Boys - 5K Run
Place
1

O o N o o B W N

BaWw W W W W W W W W W NN NN N NN N NN mE, R Al =l S A A -
(=== B = - s T = A B & & B ~ U L A S R = B = B = - e T = L T & & B~ O VL S o N == BN = S = - e = A B & & B ~ U - R - B T e

Athlete

Cameron Lindsey
Andrew Bruckart
Connor Green
Ben Sayer

Caden Fromm
Mannie Williams
Jackson Morrissey
Lucas Tipton
Yisma Hafl

Jake Todd

Oliver Spaulding
Tony Orsello
Eddie Alyanak
Kenneth Rakes
Carson Leach
Zac Hansen
Owen Malcolm
Nathan Sommers
Tommy Shore
Nico Ferra

Lucas Henley
Josh Johnson
Aaron Geswein
Oliver Crosthwaite
Skyler Derksen
Nathan Fisher
Josh Bryant
Greyson Florkey
Dalton McPeck
Christian Seitz
Hayden Fisher
Isak Autrey
Tristan Williams
Titus Walton
Jack Bauknecht
Sam Papanek
Dylan Staley
Logan Wright
Tanner Davis

Ben Schuler

Grade
11
12
12
11
11
11
9
12
12
9
12
11
9
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
10
9
10
9
10
10
11
10
11
12
12
12
10
11
11
11
12
12
12

School
Oakwood
Bellbrook
Franklin
Oakwood
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Oakwood
Brookville
Monroe
Waynesville
Oakwood
Oakwood
Bellbrook
Ross
Monroe
Bellbrook
Waynesville
Ross
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Valley View
Franklin
Eaton
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Brookville
Bellbrook
Brookville
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Oakwood
Valley View
Ross
Waynesville
Eaton
Brookville
Eaton

Ross

Time

16:03.4
16:21.5
16:23.3
16:24.1
16:33.6
16:47.2
16:48.4
17:04.3
17:05.8
17:07.6
17:07.7
17:11.7
17:11.9
17:14.5
17:15.1
17:17.3
17:18.2
17:18.5
17:22.1
17:24.4
17:24.7
17:26.7
17:33.7
17:33.7
17:34.5
17:36.5
17:36.6
17:40.2
17:41.6
17:46.1
17:47.4
17:49.7
17:50.0
18:00.3
18:00.5
18:07.0
18:07.1
18:09.1
18:09.9
18:11.5



High School Varsity - Girls - 5K Run

Place
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Athlete

Allison High
Kendal Erbach
Morgan Dalton
Katherine Erwin
Addy Abner
Dylan Ballin
Elizabeth Erwin
Aislin Turkelson
Delaney Cahill
Isa Dunlap

Lily Hart

Olive Varvel
Sarah Johnston
Adriana Eliopulos
Louise Schuler
Sylvia Gallagher Yerman
Sarah Redden
Emily Hughes
Serenity Suggs
Anna Peters
Reese Williams
Hunter Gardner
Emily Haynes
Caroline Wilcox
Cayleigh Tipton
Emily Bryant
Elsie Bruckart
Lauren Kinney
Ella Renner
Addison Guiley
Marin Weibel
Zedie Click

Ellie Ripperger
Ava Thompson
Olivia Walters
Rebecca Drew
Kyeleigh Gifford
Evelyn Malcolm
Eva Brandenburg

Sydney Hinkle

Grade
10
11
10
10
11
12
12
10
11
10
12
10
10
12
9
10
12
11
12
10
9
12
12
10
9
11
9
12
9
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
9
10

School
Bellbrook
Waynesville
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Valley View
Brookville
Oakwood
Waynesville
Oakwood
Oakwood
Waynesville
Bellbrook
Ross
Oakwood
Ross
Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Brookville
Oakwood
Waynesville
Brookville
Eaton
Monroe
Brookville
Oakwood
Bellbrook
Tre. Edgewood
Brookville
Eaton
Valley View
Waynesville
Waynesville
Valley View
Waynesville
Waynesville
Eaton
Waynesville
Bellbrook

Ross

Time

18:45.9
19:09.7
19:12.7
19:18.0
19:31.1
19:33.1
19:35.6
19:43.2
19:56.1
20:06.8
20:10.6
20:30.8
20:36.6
20:39.6
20:43.3
20:43.8
20:43.9
20:53.4
21:.01.4
21:.04.4
21:13.1
21:18.0
21:18.6
21:20.0
21:20.1
21:21.2
21:25.0
21:26.1
21:29.6
21:30.9
21:35.8
21:36.0
21:37.3
21:49.5
21:56.4
21:56.8
22:04.9
22:07.4
22:07.7
22:09.0
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