High School Varsity - Boys - 5K Run				
Place	Athlete	Grade	School	Time
1	Cameron Lindsey	11	Oakwood	16:03.4
2	Andrew Bruckart	12	Bellbrook	16:21.5
3	Connor Green	12	Franklin	16:23.3
4	Ben Sayer	11	Oakwood	16:24.1
5	Caden Fromm	11	Bellbrook	16:33.6
6	Mannie Williams	11	Oakwood	16:47.2
7	Jackson Morrissey	9	Oakwood	16:48.4
8	Lucas Tipton	12	Brookville	17:04.3
9	Yisma Hafl	12	Monroe	17:05.8
10	Jake Todd	9	Waynesville	17:07.6
11	Oliver Spaulding	12	Oakwood	17:07.7
12	Tony Orsello	11	Oakwood	17:11.7
13	Eddie Alyanak	9	Bellbrook	17:11.9
14	Kenneth Rakes	12	Ross	17:14.5
15	Carson Leach	12	Monroe	17:15.1
16	Zac Hansen	12	Bellbrook	17:17.3
17	Owen Malcolm	12	Waynesville	17:18.2
18	Nathan Sommers	11	Ross	17:18.5
19	Tommy Shore	11	Bellbrook	17:22.1
20	Nico Ferra	12	Oakwood	17:24.4
21	Lucas Henley	11	Bellbrook	17:24.7
22	Josh Johnson	10	Bellbrook	17:26.7
23	Aaron Geswein	9	Valley View	17:33.7
24	Oliver Crosthwaite	10	Franklin	17:33.7
25	Skyler Derksen	9	Eaton	17:34.5
26	Nathan Fisher	10	Bellbrook	17:36.5
27	Josh Bryant	10	Oakwood	17:36.6
28	Greyson Florkey	11	Brookville	17:40.2
29	Dalton McPeck	10	Bellbrook	17:41.6
30	Christian Seitz	11	Brookville	17:46.1
31	Hayden Fisher	12	Bellbrook	17:47.4
32	Isak Autrey	12	Oakwood	17:49.7
33	Tristan Williams	12	Oakwood	17:50.0
34	Titus Walton	10	Valley View	18:00.3
35	Jack Bauknecht	11	Ross	18:00.5
36	Sam Papanek	11	Waynesville	18:07.0
37	Dylan Staley	11	Eaton	18:07.1
38	Logan Wright	12	Brookville	18:09.1
39	Tanner Davis	12	Eaton	18:09.9
40	Ben Schuler	12	Ross	18:11.5

High School Varsity - Girls - 5K Run				
Place	Athlete	Grade	School	Time
1	Allison High	10	Bellbrook	18:45.9
2	Kendal Erbach	11	Waynesville	19:09.7
3	Morgan Dalton	10	Bellbrook	19:12.7
4	Katherine Erwin	10	Oakwood	19:18.0
5	Addy Abner	11	Valley View	19:31.1
6	Dylan Ballin	12	Brookville	19:33.1
7	Elizabeth Erwin	12	Oakwood	19:35.6
8	Aislin Turkelson	10	Waynesville	19:43.2
9	Delaney Cahill	11	Oakwood	19:56.1
10	Isa Dunlap	10	Oakwood	20:06.8
11	Lily Hart	12	Waynesville	20:10.6
12	Olive Varvel	10	Bellbrook	20:30.8
13	Sarah Johnston	10	Ross	20:36.6
14	Adriana Eliopulos	12	Oakwood	20:39.6
15	Louise Schuler	9	Ross	20:43.3
16	Sylvia Gallagher Yerman	10	Oakwood	20:43.8
17	Sarah Redden	12	Oakwood	20:43.9
18	Emily Hughes	11	Oakwood	20:53.4
19	Serenity Suggs	12	Brookville	21:01.4
20	Anna Peters	10	Oakwood	21:04.4
21	Reese Williams	9	Waynesville	21:13.1
22	Hunter Gardner	12	Brookville	21:18.0
23	Emily Haynes	12	Eaton	21:18.6
24	Caroline Wilcox	10	Monroe	21:20.0
25	Cayleigh Tipton	9	Brookville	21:20.1
26	Emily Bryant	11	Oakwood	21:21.2
27	Elsie Bruckart	9	Bellbrook	21:25.0
28	Lauren Kinney	12	Tre. Edgewood	21:26.1
29	Ella Renner	9	Brookville	21:29.6
30	Addison Guiley	12	Eaton	21:30.9
31	Marin Weibel	11	Valley View	21:35.8
32	Zedie Click	11	Waynesville	21:36.0
33	Ellie Ripperger	12	Waynesville	21:37.3
34	Ava Thompson	11	Valley View	21:49.5
35	Olivia Walters	12	Waynesville	21:56.4
36	Rebecca Drew	12	Waynesville	21:56.8
37	Kyeleigh Gifford	11	Eaton	22:04.9
38	Evelyn Malcolm	11	Waynesville	22:07.4
39	Eva Brandenburg	9	Bellbrook	22:07.7
40	Sydney Hinkle	10	Ross	22:09.0